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TECHMOLOGIES

41 $0.00 . $0.00 $1,714.59

COUNTYROAD TAX
CURRENT EXPENSE  TIaX
L . —
FLOOD CONTROL S IAx
'HOSPITAL - TAX
LOCAL SCHOOL : o TAX
STATE SCHOOL PT 1 " ' I
State School Pt 2 - A
Conservation Tax - . ASSESSMENT
DNR Fire Control Tax (FPA) o ~ ASSESSMENT
DNR Fire Control Tax (LCF) ] ~ ASSESSMENT
Fire Fee | ’ ~ ASSESSMENT

NOTE: Interestis not included in the amounts listed here. Line Item Values are approximate, rounding may occur.

$231

.75
$202.59

o)
3

| $32821

/$18.48

$110.44

$59.62
$477.84

$257.08
' $5.07
$17.00
© $6.00

$0.50



Receipt Details - Payment 1

2025-1234722 $10.00 | $12.86  $880.16
6/3/2025 PNP 5.20.2025

2 K

| CURRENT EXPENSE Tax | | | - TAX $96 13
* COMMUNITY SERVICES Tax | ] TAX . $3.56
COUNTY ROAD Tax | | . TAX $115.88
' FLOOD CONTROL FUND Tax | " | TAX 924
'VETERANS ASSISTANCE Tax N  IAX  $1.60
FIRE DISTRICT 7 MAINT Tax ] TAX | $164.11
HOSPITAL DISTRICT 2 MAINTTax ~ TAX  $18.68
HOSPITAL DISTRICT 2 EMS Tax ] TAX . $36.54
SD #28 EASTON GENERAL Tax B TAX 2081
 STATE SCHOOL PART 1 Tax | TAX  $238.92
 STATE SCHOOL PART 2 Tax D TAX  $128.54
Interest ‘ | - - / | $12.86
POSTCARD FEE ‘ FEE . $10.00
CONSERVATION TAX | ASSESSMENT . 4254
" FIRE FEE | ASSESSMENT . $0.25
DNRFIRE CONTROLTAX(FPA) ~ ASSESSMENT  $8.50
DNR FIRE CONTROL TAX (LCF) ~ ASSESSMENT  $3.00

/_/nP Tfem Values are approximate, /oLmd/m/ may occur.

Receipt Details - Payment 2

$857.20




1.0.8368.16162

9/15/2025  9/15/2025

Ling Item Description

CURRENT EXPENSE Tax
COMMUNITY SERVICES Tax
COUNTY ROAD Tax
FLOOD CONTROL FUND Tax
VETERANS ASSISTANCE Tax
FIRE DISTRICT 7 MAINT Tax
HOSPITAL DISTRICT 2 MAINT Tax
HOSPITAL DISTRICT 2 EMS Tax
SD #28 EASTON GENERAL Tax
STATE SCHOOL PART 1 Tax
STATE SCHOOL PART 2 Tax
CONSERVATION TAX
FIRE FEE
DNR FIRE CONTROL TAX (FPA)
DNR FIRE CONTROL TAX (LCF)

Line Item V a/J s are approximate, rounding (may oCcur.

PNP WEB 9/10/25

TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX
TAX

 ASSESSMENT

ASSESSMENT

ASSESSMENT

ASSESSMENT

sslat il

$96.13
$3.56

$115.87
$9.24
$1.60

‘$164 10
) $18 68

$36 54
$29.81
$238.92

‘ $128.54

$2.54
$0.25
$8.50
$3.00



